Page 1/16Data Sheet 202612
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - /
Order example 202612 / 10 - 20 - 1 - 1 - 18 - 120 / 000
V3.00/EN/00723716/2025-07-08 20261200T10Z001K000
Page 13/16Data Sheet 202612
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO UK LTD
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Scope of delivery
Accessories
Sensor caps
Measuring and operating ranges for the sensors are determined by the sensor caps. Sensor caps with the following combinable features are avail-
able:
• BP (USP Class VI biocompatible, suitable for SIP and CIP)
• FB (safe for food applications, suitable for SIP and CIP)
• PTFE (hydrophobic Teflon coating, suitable for SIP and CIP)
• FRT (fast response time, not suitable for SIP and CIP)
• Measuring range 0 to 22.5 ppm or 0 to 45 ppm (for JUMO digiLine O-DO H10 sensor)
• Measuring range 0 to 2000 ppb (for JUMO digiLine O-DO H20 sensor)
• Flat or beveled front side for reduced air bubble formation
• With or without inspection certificate 3.1 material, surface roughness ≤ 0.4 µm (except weld seam), according to DIN EN 10204
Certificate of conformity according to FDA and declaration of manufacturer concerning biocompatibility of the sensor caps are available to down-
load on our website's product page.
Connecting cable
Sensor in the ordered version
Operating manual
Final Inspection Protocol
Inspection certificate 3.1 material, surface roughness ≤ 0.4 µm (except weld seam), according to DIN EN 10204a
a Only for extra code 992.
Designation Description Part no.a
a Usual versions. Additional versions upon request.
BP for 202612/10 Measuring range 0 to 22.5 ppm, flat front side, including inspection certificate 3.1
material
30055319
FB Measuring range: 0 to 22.5 ppm, flat front side 30055285
FB Measuring range: 0 to 45 ppm, flat front side 30055286
PTFE Measuring range: 0 to 22.5 ppm, flat front side 30055287
FB for 202612/20 Measuring range: 0 to 2000 ppb, flat front side 30055284
Designation Figure Part no.
JUMO M12 digiLine O-DO H adapter cable 10 m 00720157
JUMO M12 digiLine O-DO H adapter cable 1.5 m 00720144
JUMO VarioPin connecting cable on exposed wire ends, length 5 m 00372919
JUMO VarioPin connecting cable on exposed wire ends, length 10 m 00373029
JUMO VarioPin connecting cable on exposed wire ends, length 15 m 00451481
JUMO VarioPin connecting cable on exposed wire ends, length 20 m 00373688
V3.00/EN/00723716/2025-07-08 20261200T10Z001K000
Page 14/16Data Sheet 202612
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0